
Pos

MP 125 vzduch

1

2

3

4

MP FC senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MP FC senior veterán

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

111

80

77

39

10

7

777

123

8

9

1

74

16

13

25

44

121

36

33

2

22

6

Name

Petr Finstrle

Jan Skořepa

Tomáš Buchbauer

Michal Fiala

Bedřich Teichmann

Jiří Kočka

Martin Klar

Christian Heigl

Ladislav Vostárek

Evžen Stryja

Petr Vyhnal

Luboš Číža

Petr Ptáček

Petr Kabátnik

Robert Zapletal

Miroslav Fučík

Petr Klíma

Petr Kolda

Zbyněk Sedlář

Bedřich Davídek

Viktor Lovětinský

Petr Nevřivý

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

D

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP 125 vzduch

MP 125 vzduch

MP 125 vzduch

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior veterán

Total points

70
65
48
26

70
56
47
39
38
27
26
24
24
22
17

70
54
47
43
39
31
28

R1.

25

20

16

0

25

20

16

13

11

7

10

8

9

6

5

25

20

16

11

13

10

9

R2.

25

20

16

13

20

16

25

13

11

9

8

7

10

6

5

20

25

11

16

13

10

9

R3.

20

25

16

13

25

20

6

13

16

11

8

9

5

10

7

25

9

20

16

13

11

10
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MP+MSR

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

celkové výsledky

Sosnová 1,075 Km


